
Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Akshit Boby M 11/15/2011 46803 Active A&N
2 Shaurya Goenka M 10/21/2010 46809 Active A&N
3 Gumsh Licha M 9/15/2010 44611 Active ANP
4 Bidum Teshi M 6/20/2011 46862 Active ANP
5 Sai Vedha Vyas Varma Galigerla M 6/27/2010 34853 Active AP
6 Rahul Kadapakula M 1/1/2010 34990 Active AP 10
7 Nagachaitanya Reddy Kurra M 1/18/2010 34923 Active AP 12
8 Hemanth Sri Sammetla M 5/29/2011 46051 Active AP
9 Prangan Choudhury M 1/10/2010 32798 Active ASM 3
10 Anikesh Dutta M 11/8/2012 46485 Active ASM
11 Gitartha Gogoi M 1/1/2010 43093 Active ASM
12 Ashaduhalla Md. M 4/25/2012 36997 Active BHR
13 Ishant Raj M 1/15/2010 30988 Active BHR
14 Shreyansh Vikram Pathak M 2/20/2010 42290 Active CG
15 Naitik Sahu M 5/28/2010 37777 Active CG
16 Ayaan Marwaha M 3/23/2010 41929 Active CHG
17 Gurtaaj Singh M 1/24/2010 43665 Active CHG
18 Iyan Chopra M 5/14/2010 42323 Active DLI
19 Harshit Khatri M 1/25/2012 46225 Active DLI
20 Shane D'Souza M 2/25/2010 39862 Active GOA
21 Aarush Pawaskar M 6/29/2010 39877 Active GOA
22 Tanish Choksi M 1/9/2010 39511 Active GUJ 7
23 Parth Puri M 11/3/2010 43697 Active GUJ
24 Zionzuriel Rodricks M 8/2/2010 30035 Active GUJ
25 Aryan Dangi M 2/11/2011 40194 Active HAR
26 Vedant Pahwa M 1/2/2010 23916 Active HAR 9
27 Abhiraj Vashisht M 1/25/2010 46784 Active HAR
28 Kartik Thakur M 1/5/2010 43987 Active HP
29 Tanmay Thakur M 8/16/2010 55614 Active HP
30 Shivansh Panotra M 7/20/2010 35837 Active J&K
31 Gopesh Singh M 4/14/2010 43673 Active J&K
32 Samvith Ramesh M 11/10/2012 40768 Active JAR
33 Manas Ranjan M 8/13/2010 47087 Active JAR
34 Sreeraj R. M 9/21/2010 55445 Active KER
35 Satheesh S. K. Vasudev M 3/29/2010 35431 Active KER
36 Shyam Bindiganavile M 12/20/2010 24685 Active KTK 11

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 1          10/19/2024 1:10:31 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Anirudh Reddy Challapalli M 3/16/2010 41012 Active KTK
38 Karansh Naidu M 10/27/2010 30134 Active KTK 6
39 Pushkar Sai M 1/25/2011 31897 Active KTK 8
40 Peeyush Tripathy M 4/26/2010 29482 Active KTK
41 Yash Gaurav Sinha M 10/11/2010 39506 Active MAH
42 Sachet Tripathy M 4/27/2010 39414 Active MAH 16
43 Gavin Kharbuki M 11/28/2010 47794 Active MEG
44 Amrit Singh M 4/24/2010 52104 Active MEG
45 Rohminghlua Hmar Tlawmte M 3/26/2010 54211 Active MIZ
46 Lalrawngbawla Mesak M 1/28/2010 56046 Active MIZ
47 Luwangamba Lairenmayum M 5/20/2010 46949 Active MNP
48 Dylan P. Thokchom M 9/24/2010 35324 Active MNP
49 Jasraj Singh Saluja M 8/23/2010 26310 Active MP
50 Medhansh Sharma M 4/23/2010 34593 Active MP
51 Heloka Swu M 12/10/2010 37436 Active NAG
52 Ojodeep Majhi M 3/25/2010 38820 Active ORI
53 Durga Prasad Sethy M 7/23/2010 44067 Active ORI
54 Viraj Sharma M 4/11/2010 35557 Active PNB
55 Wazir Singh M 4/20/2011 39902 Active PNB
56 Anshuman Choudhary M 12/29/2011 35764 Active RAJ
57 Harman Pandit M 9/25/2010 45899 Active RAJ
58 Hingmon Limboo M 5/15/2010 38270 Active SKM
59 Porvash Prasad M 1/6/2010 52043 Active SKM
60 Sivacharann Ganesan M 3/18/2010 25647 Active TN 14
61 Nikhil Jaikumar M 9/14/2010 24369 Active TN
62 Suhaas K. R. M 9/25/2010 39228 Active TN
63 Neeraj Nair P.S. M 5/23/2010 24557 Active TN 4
64 Adhav Surya R. J. M 5/26/2010 38382 Active TN
65 Lakshman R. K. M 9/26/2010 52186 Active TN
66 Swarup Chakraborty M 1/5/2010 46864 Active TPR
67 Emon Debbarma M 1/21/2011 46933 Active TPR
68 Vinay Abburi M 8/15/2010 50285 Active TS
69 Vajra Chowdary Aluru M 1/11/2010 33918 Active TS 15
70 Tanish Reddy Budidha M 11/2/2010 39349 Active TS
71 Girivasan Saravana Kumar M 1/17/2010 33810 Active TS 1
72 Tanmainihal Uttam M 7/26/2010 30974 Active TS 13
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
73 Shashank Vanamala M 1/19/2010 35020 Active TS 2
74 Aaryan Bhatt M 1/31/2011 34169 Active UP
75 Divyansh Singh M 9/30/2012 31958 Active UP
76 Prakhar Tiwari M 1/27/2011 45361 Active UP 5
77 Shaurya Singh Rana M 3/24/2011 34043 Active UTR
78 Shaurya Yadav M 10/15/2011 43929 Active UTR
79 Sagnik Dutta M 1/23/2010 42218 Active WB
80 Shirswadeep Seal M 4/5/2010 43292 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Deveshe 0 F 9/24/2010 55596 Active A&N
2 Lakshmita G. F 10/29/2012 52666 Active A&N
3 Anu Laa F 11/2/2012 46861 Active ANP
4 Jesicca Neyi Saring F 9/7/2013 30032 Active ANP
5 Vijaya Lakshmi Boddu F 10/22/2010 40186 Active AP
6 Venkatesh Yagna Sree Dhonti F 11/1/2011 40417 Active AP
7 Renushri Syamalaraoyavarna F 10/29/2010 38718 Active AP 11
8 Subhrasree Smita Baruwati F 2/25/2012 43845 Active ASM
9 Bedagni Gogoi F 6/18/2013 46126 Active ASM
10 Somya Bharti F 3/19/2010 35018 Active BHR
11 Suhani Kumari F 4/15/2010 47024 Active BHR
12 Aarushi Alwa F 5/12/2010 43376 Active CG
13 Siddhima Sahu F 2/7/2011 50108 Active CG
14 Ridhima Saini F 4/1/2010 25774 Active CHG
15 Jaya Verma F 4/24/2011 44010 Active CHG
16 Aaratrika Malik F 2/4/2010 43188 Active DLI
17 Aanvi Mathur F 2/14/2011 43208 Active DLI
18 Yashila Ritika Chelluri F 11/9/2010 40872 Active GOA
19 Dimple Revankar F 7/4/2011 43617 Active GOA
20 Siona Gala F 2/15/2010 39513 Active GUJ 12
21 Pankti Marvaniya F 7/6/2011 44928 Active GUJ
22 Oorja Patel F 1/28/2010 35028 Active GUJ
23 Devanshi Dalal F 3/17/2010 30282 Active HAR
24 Akshita Gulia F 10/20/2010 41959 Active HAR
25 Shreya Rana F 10/25/2010 39131 Active HP
26 Sargam Thakur F 3/1/2010 44247 Active HP
27 Paavni Gupta F 2/12/2012 46550 Active J&K
28 Suhani Sharma F 7/2/2010 46551 Active J&K
29 Aqsa Firdous F 1/26/2011 46500 Active JAR
30 Anushka Kachhap F 1/18/2011 37388 Active JAR
31 Aksa Mary C. A. Chadayangad F 12/13/2010 46251 Active KER
32 Hitha Maria Jose F 6/5/2010 36697 Active KER 5
33 Shivani Sivakumar F 7/11/2011 48426 Active KER
34 Nidhi Atmaram F 10/14/2010 30307 Active KTK 8
35 Shaina Manimuthu F 2/9/2011 37025 Active KTK 3
36 Hithaishree L. Rajaiah F 4/21/2010 30345 Active KTK 2
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Gauri Satish F 9/6/2010 30298 Active KTK
38 Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu F 9/4/2010 34706 Active KTK
39 Aikya Shetty F 2/17/2010 31522 Active KTK 6
40 Dhriti Joshi F 10/14/2010 32654 Active MAH
41 Sharayu Ranjane F 2/7/2011 39253 Active MAH
42 Gatha Suryawanshi F 4/10/2010 41511 Active MAH 7
43 Haphisha A. Massar F 6/19/2012 55718 Active MEG
44 Lateisha Nongtraw F 5/1/2014 55706 Active MEG
45 Zoramthari Renthlei F 5/23/2010 37381 Active MIZ 16
46 Lalremruati Tirza F 1/14/2012 52857 Active MIZ
47 Irina Rajkumari F 12/1/2010 55899 Active MNP
48 Rekispa Soubam F 10/20/2012 52587 Active MNP
49 Nitya Jadon F 12/5/2010 41277 Active MP
50 Navika Somani F 10/28/2011 42562 Active MP
51 Swati Nayak F 11/8/2011 46776 Active ORI
52 Nimeesha Ojha F 9/12/2011 44087 Active ORI
53 Tanvi Patri F 4/14/2011 35887 Active ORI 1
54 Dishika 0 F 7/4/2010 42089 Active PNB
55 Mehvish Kaur F 10/11/2011 30365 Active PNB
56 Ritika Jhamnani F 12/2/2010 39927 Active RAJ
57 Anvi Rathore F 5/21/2012 41531 Active RAJ
58 Choying Tsepel Tamang F 3/28/2011 55838 Active SKM
59 Preyadarshani Tamang F 3/25/2011 55983 Active SKM
60 Laksha D. F 1/24/2010 24966 Active TN 15
61 Dheeshitha Singha Gopinath Singh F 8/17/2010 39747 Active TN
62 Mohitha Polavaram I. F 8/28/2010 34801 Active TN 14
63 Remya Pravin F 8/10/2010 34132 Active TN 10
64 Bhavanthiga Ramkumar F 1/4/2011 21691 Active TN
65 Dhanya S. J. F 5/27/2011 36061 Active TN
66 Diksha S. R. F 6/16/2010 34126 Active TN 4
67 Saina Chakraborty F 4/20/2011 52679 Active TPR
68 Adrija Dey F 8/12/2011 45153 Active TPR
69 Bala Manvitha Reddy Allam F 10/8/2010 37916 Active TS
70 Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 Active TS 9
71 Avni Vikram Govind F 2/17/2011 35665 Active TS
72 Avni Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39803 Active TS 13

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 5          10/19/2024 1:10:31 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
73 Kuhu F 10/10/2011 56016 Active UP
74 Agrima Singh F 3/21/2012 39885 Active UP
75 Alisha Bhandari F 7/31/2010 39257 Active UTR
76 Sneha Rawat F 5/27/2010 55220 Active UTR
77 Aryama Chakraborty F 2/15/2012 39476 Active WB
78 Pratistha Paul F 1/18/2011 39478 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of XD U15 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Akshit Boby M 11/15/2011 46803 Active A&N

Lakshmita G. F 10/29/2012 52666 Active A&N
2 Kapnai Jamikham M 7/14/2012 56052 Active ANP

Deechum Likha F 9/19/2014 56051 Active ANP
3 Rahul Kadapakula M 1/1/2010 34990 Active AP

Vijaya Tejashwini Dantuluri F 3/23/2011 40413 Active AP
4 Hemanth Sri Sammetla M 5/29/2011 46051 Active AP 4

Manojna Mane F 5/3/2010 46052 Active AP
5 Azfer Zia Ahmed M 8/13/2010 42537 Active ASM

Neernita Bailung F 8/27/2010 50024 Active ASM
6 Ashaduhalla Md. M 4/25/2012 36997 Active BHR

Suhani Kumari F 4/15/2010 47024 Active BHR
7 Naitik Sahu M 5/28/2010 37777 Active CG

Aarushi Alwa F 5/12/2010 43376 Active CG
8 Gurtaaj Singh M 1/24/2010 43665 Active CHG

Kabit Anhad Kaur Dhiraj F 1/7/2011 52248 Active CHG
9 Shashwat Chaudhary M 4/11/2010 46582 Active DLI 3

Shreya Tripathi F 2/5/2010 32438 Active DLI
10 Shane D'Souza M 2/25/2010 39862 Active GOA

Saanvi Audi F 4/16/2010 43289 Active GOA
11 Mudit Jain M 3/28/2010 23640 Active GUJ 6

Oorja Patel F 1/28/2010 35028 Active GUJ
12 Shaurya Agarwal M 10/25/2010 43693 Active HAR

Navya Singh F 10/19/2010 46615 Active HAR
13 Vedant Pahwa M 1/2/2010 23916 Active HAR 2

Gauri Kalla F 3/2/2011 39245 Active HAR
14 Kartik Thakur M 1/5/2010 43987 Active HP

Sargam Thakur F 3/1/2010 44247 Active HP
15 Kartik Gupta M 7/10/2011 52825 Active J&K

Gania Singh F 1/3/2010 46895 Active J&K
16 Samvith Ramesh M 11/10/2012 40768 Active JAR

Aqsa Firdous F 1/26/2011 46500 Active JAR
17 Satheesh S. K. Vasudev M 3/29/2010 35431 Active KER

Yeyin Suraj F 4/20/2010 30179 Active KER
18 Mehul Manav Arulmurugan M 5/21/2010 26485 Active KTK 8

Disha Ravi Bhatt F 7/14/2010 31513 Active KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of XD U15 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
19 Aayush Adey M 11/7/2010 39654 Active MAH

Sharayu Ranjane F 2/7/2011 39253 Active MAH
20 Lalrawngbawla Mesak M 1/28/2010 56046 Active MIZ

Lalremruati Tirza F 1/14/2012 52857 Active MIZ
21 Luwangamba Lairenmayum M 5/20/2010 46949 Active MNP

Anjelia Devi Laishram F 9/9/2010 55898 Active MNP
22 Medhansh Sharma M 4/23/2010 34593 Active MP

Kanika Jaat F 1/25/2010 29633 Active MP
23 Ojodeep Majhi M 3/25/2010 38820 Active ORI

Aditi Swain F 10/11/2011 51189 Active ORI
24 Viraj Sharma M 4/11/2010 35557 Active PNB

Dishika 0 F 7/4/2010 42089 Active PNB
25 Manas Gehlot M 5/3/2010 43636 Active RAJ

Mokshita Bhardwaj F 1/4/2010 32442 Active RAJ
26 Aditya Thapa M 2/24/2011 55564 Active SKM

Choying Tsepel Tamang F 3/28/2011 55838 Active SKM
27 Sivacharann Ganesan M 3/18/2010 25647 Active TN 7

Vinoshka V. F 9/23/2010 43118 Active TN
28 Kaveyugan K. A. M 7/26/2010 40839 Active TN 1

Anushkaa Jennifer A. S. F 1/25/2010 49842 Active TN
29 Shahid Ibrahim Peer Ahamed Buhari M 5/10/2010 32608 Active TN 5

Dheeshitha Singha Gopinath Singh F 8/17/2010 39747 Active TN
30 Mukesh Nath S. M 1/31/2010 37785 Active TN

Prahathi V. F 2/2/2010 32844 Active TN
31 Emon Debbarma M 1/21/2011 46933 Active TPR

Adrija Dey F 8/12/2011 45153 Active TPR
32 Sri Harsha Marka M 1/2/2010 40778 Active TS

Rithwika Sree Bhukya F 3/31/2010 43678 Active TS
33 Abhinav Chauhan M 3/4/2011 47336 Active UP

Palak Yadav F 7/1/2010 47347 Active UP
34 Shaurya Singh Rana M 3/24/2011 34043 Active UTR

Shubhangi Chaudhary F 5/4/2010 43706 Active UTR
35 Souradip Singh M 5/14/2010 38708 Active WB

Mahela Dasgupta F 9/14/2010 39485 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Mohammed Faizan Kazi M 8/2/2010 55594 Active A&N

Akshaj Tiwari M 1/22/2013 55589 Active A&N
2 Kapnai Jamikham M 7/14/2012 56052 Active ANP

Bidum Teshi M 6/20/2011 46862 Active ANP
3 Nagachaitanya Reddy Kurra M 1/18/2010 34923 Active AP

Hemanth Sri Sammetla M 5/29/2011 46051 Active AP
4 Daksh Baruah M 2/26/2011 43851 Active ASM

Anchit Das M 3/11/2011 43841 Active ASM
5 Kavya Kashyap M 10/7/2011 47023 Active BHR

Ishant Raj M 1/15/2010 30988 Active BHR
6 Atharva Gambhir M 10/1/2010 31818 Active CG

Naitik Sahu M 5/28/2010 37777 Active CG
7 Tusya Nakra M 2/12/2010 46671 Active CHG

Aarush Sharma M 1/8/2011 46672 Active CHG
8 Vivaan Bisht M 5/23/2011 43956 Active DLI

Chinmay Krishna Nimmagadda M 1/13/2011 43187 Active DLI
9 Shashwat Chaudhary M 4/11/2010 46582 Active DLI 5

Shaurya Chaudhary M 4/11/2010 46554 Active DLI
10 Shane D'Souza M 2/25/2010 39862 Active GOA

Arnav Saraf M 6/24/2011 44239 Active GOA
11 Aarush Pawaskar M 6/29/2010 39877 Active GOA 3

Shaurya Singh Rana M 3/24/2011 34043 Active UTR
12 Rudra Chauhan M 7/29/2010 42874 Active GUJ

Parth Puri M 11/3/2010 43697 Active GUJ
13 Tanish Choksi M 1/9/2010 39511 Active GUJ 1

Bhashy Pathak M 6/28/2010 47079 Active GUJ
14 Samarth Bhardwaj M 2/27/2011 43935 Active HAR

Jaivardhan Hooda M 6/18/2011 27986 Active HAR
15 Atal Mehta M 1/1/2010 55724 Active HP

Arnav Soni M 9/1/2010 55722 Active HP
16 Shivansh Panotra M 7/20/2010 35837 Active J&K

Gopesh Singh M 4/14/2010 43673 Active J&K
17 Samvith Ramesh M 11/10/2012 40768 Active JAR

Manas Ranjan M 8/13/2010 47087 Active JAR
18 Saurav Krishna K. S. M 7/28/2010 50829 Active KER

S. Varun Nair M 1/2/2010 46758 Active KER
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
19 Shyam Bindiganavile M 12/20/2010 24685 Active KTK

Peeyush Tripathy M 4/26/2010 29482 Active KTK
20 Swarit Satpute M 10/9/2010 42829 Active MAH

Abheek Sharma M 12/24/2010 53572 Active MAH
21 Gavin Kharbuki M 11/28/2010 47794 Active MEG

Amrit Singh M 4/24/2010 52104 Active MEG
22 Rohminghlua Hmar Tlawmte M 3/26/2010 54211 Active MIZ

Lalrawngbawla Mesak M 1/28/2010 56046 Active MIZ
23 Luwangamba Lairenmayum M 5/20/2010 46949 Active MNP

Sapam Shyamchandra Singh M 4/18/2010 43521 Active MNP
24 Jasraj Singh Saluja M 8/23/2010 26310 Active MP

Medhansh Sharma M 4/23/2010 34593 Active MP
25 Ojodeep Majhi M 3/25/2010 38820 Active ORI

Mario Redden Nathaniel M 1/28/2010 46769 Active ORI
26 Viren Seth M 6/12/2010 41869 Active PNB

Zorawar Singh M 1/3/2011 43801 Active PNB
27 Anshuman Choudhary M 12/29/2011 35764 Active RAJ 7

Harman Pandit M 9/25/2010 45899 Active RAJ
28 Arham Shobhawat M 6/23/2010 42683 Active RAJ 4

Kavish Singhvi M 3/16/2010 42686 Active RAJ
29 Prabal Pradhan M 6/12/2011 55836 Active SKM

Porvash Prasad M 1/6/2010 52043 Active SKM
30 Yaswin B. M. M 4/5/2010 52708 Active TN

Hemand S. M 6/16/2010 31195 Active TN
31 Nikhil Jaikumar M 9/14/2010 24369 Active TN 2

Kaveyugan K. A. M 7/26/2010 40839 Active TN
32 Eeshan Matharasan M 1/24/2010 40293 Active TN

Mukesh Nath S. M 1/31/2010 37785 Active TN
33 Shahid Ibrahim Peer Ahamed Buhari M 5/10/2010 32608 Active TN 6

Adhav Surya R. J. M 5/26/2010 38382 Active TN
34 Sourabh Bhuiya M 12/10/2010 55981 Active TPR

Shubham Biswas M 5/28/2010 54881 Active TPR
35 Vajra Chowdary Aluru M 1/11/2010 33918 Active TS

Akshath Reddy Benjaram M 9/20/2010 35127 Active TS
36 Aaryan Bhatt M 1/31/2011 34169 Active UP 8

Prakhar Tiwari M 1/27/2011 45361 Active UP
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Yatharth Kirola M 2/8/2011 48084 Active UTR

Shaurya Yadav M 10/15/2011 43929 Active UTR
38 Mainak Chakraborty M 5/28/2010 42216 Active WB

Aarav Mishra M 8/20/2010 40699 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Deveshe 0 F 9/24/2010 55596 Active A&N

Lakshmita G. F 10/29/2012 52666 Active A&N
2 Vijaya Lakshmi Boddu F 10/22/2010 40186 Active AP 3

Mahela Dasgupta F 9/14/2010 39485 Active WB
3 Vijaya Tejashwini Dantuluri F 3/23/2011 40413 Active AP 7

Shreya Tripathi F 2/5/2010 32438 Active DLI
4 Nakshatra Jala F 4/3/2010 38721 Active AP

Manojna Mane F 5/3/2010 46052 Active AP
5 Gargi Borgohain F 5/10/2012 55892 Active ASM

Suchismita Chakraborty F 1/15/2010 41549 Active ASM
6 Somya Bharti F 3/19/2010 35018 Active BHR

Suhani Kumari F 4/15/2010 47024 Active BHR
7 Aarushi Alwa F 5/12/2010 43376 Active CG

Tejaswi Singh F 1/20/2010 50535 Active CG
8 Guneet Kaur F 7/24/2011 42002 Active CHG

Anika Sharma F 5/12/2010 41538 Active CHG
9 Niti 0 F 1/11/2010 41465 Active DLI

Kanishka Tyagi F 4/20/2010 37890 Active DLI
10 Saanvi Audi F 4/16/2010 43289 Active GOA

Aaryaa Metry F 6/23/2011 44452 Active GOA
11 Siona Gala F 2/15/2010 39513 Active GUJ

Sanskriti Jain F 1/6/2010 43001 Active GUJ
12 Akshita Gulia F 10/20/2010 41959 Active HAR

Joel Rana F 8/12/2011 37662 Active HAR
13 Shreya Rana F 10/25/2010 39131 Active HP

Sargam Thakur F 3/1/2010 44247 Active HP
14 Suhani Sharma F 7/2/2010 46551 Active J&K

Gania Singh F 1/3/2010 46895 Active J&K
15 Anushka Kachhap F 1/18/2011 37388 Active JAR

Yashasvi Srivastava F 10/6/2012 35591 Active JAR
16 Anha K. F 1/9/2010 50209 Active KER

Nivedhitha M. Binoy F 4/14/2010 53501 Active KER
17 Nidhi Atmaram F 10/14/2010 30307 Active KTK 4

Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu F 9/4/2010 34706 Active KTK
18 Shaina Manimuthu F 2/9/2011 37025 Active KTK 1

Aikya Shetty F 2/17/2010 31522 Active KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
19 Tanvi Munoth F 11/10/2010 40497 Active KTK

Disha Ravi Bhatt F 7/14/2010 31513 Active KTK
20 Anushka Epte F 5/9/2010 40142 Active MAH

Rutika Kamble F 1/14/2010 43890 Active MAH
21 Pranjal Prashant Shinde F 2/12/2010 38006 Active MAH 2

Gatha Suryawanshi F 4/10/2010 41511 Active MAH
22 Inriti Nongtraw F 5/10/2011 55707 Active MEG

Lateisha Nongtraw F 5/1/2014 55706 Active MEG
23 Lalrempui K. F 8/11/2011 52856 Active MIZ

Lalnunfeli Lydia F 8/11/2011 52855 Active MIZ
24 Anjelia Devi Laishram F 9/9/2010 55898 Active MNP

Rekispa Soubam F 10/20/2012 52587 Active MNP
25 Nitya Jadon F 12/5/2010 41277 Active MP

Navika Somani F 10/28/2011 42562 Active MP
26 Swati Nayak F 11/8/2011 46776 Active ORI

Nimeesha Ojha F 9/12/2011 44087 Active ORI
27 Dishika 0 F 7/4/2010 42089 Active PNB

Ananya Nijhawan F 11/10/2010 37516 Active PNB
28 Harshita Garwa F 6/15/2010 45912 Active RAJ

Danika Karel F 12/30/2011 44934 Active RAJ
29 Aarushi Pradhan F 7/7/2012 55929 Active SKM

Preyadarshani Tamang F 3/25/2011 55983 Active SKM
30 Dheeshitha Singha Gopinath Singh F 8/17/2010 39747 Active TN

Anushka Shree Rangaraj F 3/9/2010 36067 Active TN
31 Ramakrishnan Mridine F 3/27/2010 38170 Active TN

Prahathi V. F 2/2/2010 32844 Active TN
32 Chayantika Das F 10/10/2011 47827 Active TPR

Deepsikha Das F 5/6/2010 30148 Active TPR
33 Bala Manvitha Reddy Allam F 10/8/2010 37916 Active TS

Amrita Rao Chepyala F 3/26/2010 39801 Active TS
34 Dhriti Sahasra Banda F 3/26/2010 40399 Active TS 8

Srideetya Seran Gurazada F 10/30/2010 39872 Active TS
35 Aaradhya Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39804 Active TS 6

Avni Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39803 Active TS
36 Sanghamitra Gautam F 8/31/2011 52437 Active UP

Palak Yadav F 7/1/2010 47347 Active UP
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Alisha Bhandari F 7/31/2010 39257 Active UTR 5

Shubhangi Chaudhary F 5/4/2010 43706 Active UTR
38 Itasha Bhardwaj F 3/13/2010 48393 Active UTR

Disha Singh F 4/21/2010 53354 Active UTR
39 Carol Chhetri F 5/26/2010 45543 Active WB

Antarjita Naskar F 1/23/2010 39494 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of GD U15 - Reserve
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Lemru Mossang F 9/10/2010 56049 Active ANP

China Tamut F 3/1/2012 52815 InActive ANP
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Eric James M 5/2/2009 37329 Active A&N
2 Ajay P. M 2/26/2008 55593 Active A&N
3 Isaac Nabam M 9/17/2008 43910 Active ANP
4 Manku Taku M 10/8/2009 30095 Active ANP
5 Mahendra Kalahasthi M 1/11/2009 20997 Active AP 10
6 Lakshmivyshak Madeti M 7/26/2008 18279 Active AP 12
7 Lakshmi Swetan Tamatamala M 2/13/2008 29819 Active AP
8 Charan Ram Thippana M 5/21/2009 26663 Active AP
9 Aanayan Borah M 8/5/2009 23935 Active ASM 11
10 Monarch Borgohain M 4/27/2008 31638 Active ASM
11 Vernan Mahanta M 2/13/2008 31129 Active ASM
12 Parag Singh M 1/9/2009 36998 Active BHR
13 Saksham Vatsa M 4/27/2008 36980 Active BHR
14 Divyansh Agrawal M 2/10/2008 46156 Active CG
15 Akshay Dutt Mishra M 11/7/2008 31420 Active CG
16 Akhil Reddy Bobba M 5/21/2009 32015 Active CHG 13
17 Suryansh Raghav M 3/7/2008 34266 Active CHG
18 Rudhar Partap Singh Rana M 6/10/2008 41983 Active CHG
19 Priyansh 0 M 1/26/2008 42381 Active DLI
20 Manthan Bobal M 8/9/2008 41468 Active DLI
21 Vansh Dev M 9/10/2008 22453 Active DLI 15
22 Yogansh Singh M 3/1/2008 37258 Active DLI
23 Advait Balakrishnan M 3/6/2009 39859 Active GOA
24 Aarush Pawaskar M 6/29/2010 39877 Active GOA
25 Tanish Choksi M 1/9/2010 39511 Active GUJ
26 Parth Puri M 11/3/2010 43697 Active GUJ
27 Parth Gawri M 1/9/2009 39038 Active HAR
28 Devvrat Munjal M 3/3/2008 38184 Active HAR
29 Devansh Rana M 10/31/2008 31040 Active HP
30 Shivansh Rana M 2/9/2009 39132 Active HP
31 Bhavdeep Singh M 6/1/2008 35839 Active J&K
32 Gopesh Singh M 4/14/2010 43673 Active J&K
33 Sujal Rakshit M 11/28/2009 30205 Active JAR
34 Suraj Pratap Singh M 12/14/2008 34048 Active JAR
35 Bjorn Jaison M 7/11/2008 17988 Active KER
36 Kiran Noguchi M 2/25/2009 39630 Active KER
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Hardik Divyansh M 6/25/2009 30169 Active KTK
38 Abhinav Garg M 4/18/2008 20511 Active KTK 7
39 Prateek Koundilya M 6/11/2009 27968 Active KTK 3
40 Dhyan Santosh M 2/20/2008 26883 Active KTK 5
41 Harshad Shadish M 7/22/2009 31220 Active KTK
42 Arjun Reddy Aluguvelli M 12/28/2008 34463 Active MAH
43 Dev Ruparelia M 5/20/2009 34558 Active MAH 4
44 Rutva Sajwan M 9/21/2009 29571 Active MAH
45 Gavin Kharbuki M 11/28/2010 47794 Active MEG
46 Amrit Singh M 4/24/2010 52104 Active MEG
47 Malsawmhlua 0 M 8/24/2009 35385 Active MIZ
48 Sainunmawia Sailo M 4/10/2008 31574 Active MIZ
49 Thoungam Singh Lourembam M 2/2/2009 52585 Active MNP
50 Sushanta Moirangthem M 1/29/2010 30159 Active MNP 8
51 Rishav Ngangom M 1/23/2009 43310 Active MNP
52 Pranit Somani M 3/22/2008 30635 Active MP
53 Naivaidhya Tonde M 8/10/2008 30287 Active MP
54 Heloka Swu M 12/10/2010 37436 Active NAG
55 Mayank Bharadwaj M 3/26/2008 34516 Active ORI
56 Somyajeet Sahoo M 10/20/2009 46246 Active ORI
57 Smarth Bhardwaj M 11/4/2008 28948 Active PNB
58 Jagsher Singh Khangurra M 1/26/2009 41830 Active PNB 16
59 Nilesh Seth M 2/10/2008 28261 Active PNB
60 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 6/13/2009 25172 Active RAJ
61 Arnav Sharma M 7/29/2009 25341 Active RAJ
62 Aansh Dhamala M 11/29/2009 52044 Active SKM
63 Sidhant Gurung M 9/26/2008 45671 Active SKM
64 Budvin Solberg B. M 1/8/2008 24438 Active TN
65 Saivasan B. M 4/30/2008 20970 Active TN
66 Sachin J. T. M 2/9/2008 32933 Active TN 6
67 Sanjay P. M 9/19/2008 32211 Active TN
68 Lesslee Roy M 3/28/2008 40668 Active TN
69 Alex Debbarma M 9/21/2008 28662 Active TPR
70 Sai Nachiketh Bhatraju M 5/20/2008 19033 Active TS
71 Showrya Kiran J. M 5/15/2008 27911 Active TS 9
72 Gnana Dattu T.T. M 2/22/2008 18736 Active TS 1
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
73 Shashank Vanamala M 1/19/2010 35020 Active TS
74 Husain Ansari M 1/9/2012 39276 Active UP
75 Arnav Yadav M 3/13/2009 37360 Active UP
76 Dev Bargali M 1/27/2009 41047 Active UTR
77 Nishchal Chand M 2/7/2009 30262 Active UTR 14
78 Abhinav Kandari M 8/14/2008 41785 Active UTR
79 Suryaksh Rawat M 9/27/2008 20791 Active UTR 2
80 Divyansh Agarwal M 12/8/2008 25879 Active WB
81 Aaditya Brahma M 5/3/2008 31915 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of BS U17 - Reserve
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Pratik Das M 12/28/2008 41251 InActive TPR
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Deveshe 0 F 9/24/2010 55596 Active A&N
2 Anu Laa F 11/2/2012 46861 Active ANP
3 Jesicca Neyi Saring F 9/7/2013 30032 Active ANP
4 Durga Isha Kandrapu F 12/7/2008 25240 Active AP 4
5 Haasana Sree Mallavarapu F 11/8/2009 35367 Active AP
6 Renushri Syamalaraoyavarna F 10/29/2010 38718 Active AP
7 Subhrasree Smita Baruwati F 2/25/2012 43845 Active ASM
8 Gargi Saikia F 11/19/2008 41724 Active ASM
9 Srija 0 F 1/22/2011 26686 Active BHR
10 Vaibhavi Singh F 12/31/2008 44139 Active BHR
11 Ishika Poddar F 9/17/2008 30575 Active CG
12 Rewaraje Verma F 10/19/2009 25004 Active CG
13 Vanshika 0 F 1/14/2009 37667 Active CHG
14 Ridhima Saini F 4/1/2010 25774 Active CHG
15 Anushka Golash F 4/20/2008 25592 Active DLI
16 Rishika Nandi F 10/14/2009 35914 Active DLI 6
17 Ishita Negi F 7/3/2009 32724 Active DLI 16
18 Dianka Waldia F 7/24/2008 25943 Active DLI 11
19 Yashila Ritika Chelluri F 11/9/2010 40872 Active GOA
20 Aarohi Coutoncar F 10/22/2008 39860 Active GOA
21 Kavya Marvaniya F 5/10/2008 44929 Active GUJ
22 Anvi Patel F 6/27/2011 43707 Active GUJ
23 Saanvi Aneja F 10/18/2008 31715 Active HAR
24 Seerat Budhwar F 9/5/2009 41284 Active HAR
25 Garima Kundu F 11/8/2008 33985 Active HAR 7
26 Medhavi Nagar F 3/29/2008 34970 Active HAR 8
27 Baruni Parshwal F 5/7/2008 39040 Active HAR 15
28 Bharati Sharma F 12/1/2008 41749 Active HP
29 Pragya Verma F 4/11/2008 31614 Active HP
30 Snowy Goswami F 8/14/2009 26805 Active J&K
31 Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 Active J&K
32 Ananya Singh F 3/11/2009 36556 Active JAR
33 Vaibhavi Srivastava F 12/19/2009 35592 Active JAR
34 Aksa Mary C. A. Chadayangad F 12/13/2010 46251 Active KER
35 Eliza Drona M. K. F 10/10/2008 31641 Active KER
36 Jade Anil F 10/14/2008 29360 Active KTK 5
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Diya Bheemaiah B. F 1/13/2008 20475 Active KTK
38 Lakshya Rajesh F 2/2/2009 39122 Active KTK
39 Naishaa Kaur Bhatoye F 4/24/2008 20455 Active MAH 10
40 Shourya Madavi F 5/16/2009 39829 Active MAH
41 Ridheema Sarpate F 6/5/2009 36153 Active MAH
42 Sneha Chettri F 6/12/2008 45283 Active MEG
43 Deiphisha Dohling F 3/7/2009 52181 Active MEG
44 Lalrinhlui Hmar F 5/25/2009 32966 Active MIZ
45 Zoramthari Renthlei F 5/23/2010 37381 Active MIZ
46 Gunjan Devi Konsam F 2/1/2008 30164 Active MNP
47 Chanulembi Sapam F 12/24/2010 43519 Active MNP
48 Mahi Pawar F 8/17/2008 31288 Active MP
49 Aastha Sharma F 10/8/2008 35309 Active MP
50 Geetashree Dey F 9/13/2008 36775 Active ORI
51 Swati Nayak F 11/8/2011 46776 Active ORI
52 Tanvi Patri F 4/14/2011 35887 Active ORI 1
53 Gursimrat Kaur Chahal F 10/13/2009 36505 Active PNB
54 Mehvish Kaur F 10/11/2011 30365 Active PNB
55 Jananika R. F 1/26/2009 35100 Active PY 14
56 Somyaa Bhatnagar F 10/18/2010 26559 Active RAJ
57 Parul Choudhary F 1/2/2009 39500 Active RAJ 12
58 Sneha Lamba F 3/29/2009 44612 Active RAJ 13
59 Kavya Swami F 3/23/2008 25244 Active RAJ
60 Adriel Rai F 1/20/2011 49705 Active SKM
61 Biswanjali Subba F 10/9/2009 45675 Active SKM
62 Mokshitha A. F 11/11/2009 42905 Active TN
63 Laksha D. F 1/24/2010 24966 Active TN
64 Nakshatraa Jairaj F 11/20/2009 40659 Active TN
65 Adarshini Shri N.B. F 9/8/2009 23066 Active TN 3
66 Aadhira Rajkumar F 1/7/2009 36715 Active TN
67 Diksha S. R. F 6/16/2010 34126 Active TN 9
68 Akshaya Chowdary Aluru F 5/8/2008 33917 Active TS
69 Tanvi Reddy Andluri F 3/26/2008 25982 Active TS 2
70 Keerthy Manchala F 12/1/2008 28148 Active TS
71 Riddhi Bhardwaj F 1/8/2008 34678 Active UP
72 Divyanshi Gautam F 5/14/2010 40087 Active UP
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
73 Lavanya Karki F 1/15/2008 33289 Active UTR
74 Akshita Manral F 2/5/2008 33451 Active UTR
75 Srenakshi Mandal F 2/22/2009 35153 Active WB
76 Sampriti Pal F 3/17/2008 25029 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of GS U17 - Reserve
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Namrata Karmakar F 7/11/2008 41250 InActive TPR
2 Eakta Rathi F 9/20/2008 30029 InActive TPR
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of XD U17 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Eric James M 5/2/2009 37329 Active A&N

Deveshe 0 F 9/24/2010 55596 Active A&N
2 Chipe Riram M 11/18/2009 56053 Active ANP

Adam Doyom F 8/8/2010 46443 Active ANP
3 Sai Sahil Kota M 3/3/2008 26046 Active AP

Sphoorty Ramagouni F 8/10/2008 22317 Active AP
4 Karamat Ul Haq Mohammed M 12/5/2008 24516 Active AP 3

Skiedeep Kour F 3/8/2008 28510 Active J&K
5 Rajdeep Bora M 11/5/2009 40165 Active ASM

Bhavishya Changmai F 2/5/2010 21500 Active ASM
6 Saksham Vatsa M 4/27/2008 36980 Active BHR

Srija 0 F 1/22/2011 26686 Active BHR
7 Akshay Dutt Mishra M 11/7/2008 31420 Active CG

Bhavya Singh F 1/5/2008 31346 Active CG
8 Rudhar Partap Singh Rana M 6/10/2008 41983 Active CHG

Tanishka Nandal F 1/7/2008 34954 Active CHG
9 Yash Sharma M 1/6/2008 52135 Active DLI

Anushka Golash F 4/20/2008 25592 Active DLI
10 Yogansh Singh M 3/1/2008 37258 Active DLI 2

Varna P. F 2/20/2008 23732 Active TN
11 Shaheen Cherkala Kunjutty M 9/21/2008 44493 Active GOA

Sufiya Shaikh F 10/9/2009 44988 Active GOA
12 Mohmmad Ali Mir M 1/14/2009 41500 Active GUJ

Tanishka Nair F 1/25/2008 34036 Active GUJ
13 Lakshya Mudgal M 5/25/2008 43758 Active HAR 8

Garima Kundu F 11/8/2008 33985 Active HAR
14 Devansh Rana M 10/31/2008 31040 Active HP

Pragya Verma F 4/11/2008 31614 Active HP
15 Shaurya Pratham M 5/3/2009 32002 Active J&K

Snowy Goswami F 8/14/2009 26805 Active J&K
16 Mohit Raj M 2/25/2008 36558 Active JAR

Ananya Singh F 3/11/2009 36556 Active JAR
17 Bjorn Jaison M 7/11/2008 17988 Active KER

Eliza Drona M. K. F 10/10/2008 31641 Active KER
18 Amith Raj Natraj M 4/5/2009 30727 Active KTK

Diya Bheemaiah B. F 1/13/2008 20475 Active KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of XD U17 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
19 Parth Deore M 5/27/2008 18291 Active MAH

Tanvi Gharpure F 1/14/2009 32379 Active MAH
20 Lalpekhluzuala 0 M 3/14/2008 35580 Active MIZ

Lalrinhlui Hmar F 5/25/2009 32966 Active MIZ
21 Bose Singh Chirom M 11/8/2011 52218 Active MNP

Chirom Bellarix Devi F 7/5/2009 52109 Active MNP
22 Amarjit Singh Khwairakpam M 3/28/2008 31950 Active MNP 5

Nandita Thomas F 12/7/2008 29735 Active KER
23 Om Patel M 9/18/2008 44049 Active MP

Om Aarya M 7/16/2012 48916 Active MP
24 Jayakrushna Gardia M 1/7/2009 44072 Active ORI

Jessica Sahu F 2/8/2010 44059 Active ORI
25 Vansh Batra M 5/8/2008 48325 Active PNB

Manmeet Kaur F 9/14/2008 36494 Active PNB
26 Arnav Sharma M 7/29/2009 25341 Active RAJ 1

Dianka Waldia F 7/24/2008 25943 Active DLI
27 Yash Soni M 1/22/2009 32443 Active RAJ

Mokshita Bhardwaj F 1/4/2010 32442 Active RAJ
28 Namrakh Subba M 6/28/2008 47419 Active SKM

Biswanjali Subba F 10/9/2009 45675 Active SKM
29 Sandeep Kumar R. M 4/30/2008 20408 Active TN

Daksha V.B. F 4/18/2008 22156 Active TN
30 Taranraj Raja M 2/16/2009 37235 Active TN

Krithya Siva Sankar F 4/1/2009 26963 Active TN
31 Sri Aditya Harsha Vardhan BomakantiM 2/22/2008 39508 Active TS 7

Rishita Pandey F 7/24/2008 28925 Active TS
32 Showrya Kiran J. M 5/15/2008 27911 Active TS 4

Aanya Bisht F 6/7/2008 33284 Active UTR
33 Kapil Salouniya M 11/30/2008 36035 Active UP

Aaditya Yadav F 11/22/2010 21592 Active UP
34 Abhinav Kandari M 8/14/2008 41785 Active UTR 6

Angel Punera F 1/3/2010 33288 Active UTR
35 Reechik Guhathakurta M 3/9/2009 39480 Active WB

Moitreyee Jana F 2/3/2010 39477 Active WB

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 25          10/19/2024 1:10:31 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of XD U17 - Reserve
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Samprit Majumder M 1/5/2009 52702 InActive TPR

Piu Dey F 2/8/2009 30150 Active TPR
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Hrishit H. M 11/3/2008 55595 Active A&N

Eric James M 5/2/2009 37329 Active A&N
2 Bala Pranay Pragada M 5/15/2008 26052 Active AP 2

Pranit Somani M 3/22/2008 30635 Active MP
3 Charan Ram Thippana M 5/21/2009 26663 Active AP

Hari Krishna Veeram Reddy M 5/17/2009 33944 Active AP
4 Aryan Baruati M 3/2/2009 43852 Active ASM

Monarch Borgohain M 4/27/2008 31638 Active ASM
5 Parag Singh M 1/9/2009 36998 Active BHR

Ranveer Singh M 9/7/2008 42147 Active BHR
6 Garvit Kansal M 12/18/2009 46147 Active CG

Sarthak Kant Thomas M 12/12/2008 43761 Active CG
7 Aditya Kohli M 11/18/2008 34265 Active CHG

Suryansh Raghav M 3/7/2008 34266 Active CHG
8 Priyansh 0 M 1/26/2008 42381 Active DLI

Yash Sharma M 1/6/2008 52135 Active DLI
9 Advait Balakrishnan M 3/6/2009 39859 Active GOA

Owais Tahasildar M 8/3/2009 43741 Active GOA
10 Mohmmad Ali Mir M 1/14/2009 41500 Active GUJ

Urv Patel M 9/21/2008 38838 Active GUJ
11 Keshav 0 M 2/1/2008 48125 Active HAR

Yashveer Rahtee M 10/14/2008 48128 Active HAR
12 Devansh Rana M 10/31/2008 31040 Active HP

Shivansh Rana M 2/9/2009 39132 Active HP
13 Udayan Sharma M 2/10/2008 37374 Active J&K

Bhavdeep Singh M 6/1/2008 35839 Active J&K
14 Sujal Rakshit M 11/28/2009 30205 Active JAR

Suraj Pratap Singh M 12/14/2008 34048 Active JAR
15 Bjorn Jaison M 7/11/2008 17988 Active KER 1

Aathish Sreenivas P.V. M 5/27/2008 16584 Active KER
16 Aswin Mannambalath M 3/30/2008 34618 Active KER

Ameen K S Muhammed M 1/9/2008 53987 Active KER
17 Hardik Divyansh M 6/25/2009 30169 Active KTK

Amith Raj Natraj M 4/5/2009 30727 Active KTK
18 Arjun Tanaji Birajdar M 5/15/2008 39832 Active MAH 8

Aryan Tanaji Birajdar M 5/15/2008 39834 Active MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
19 Avadhut Kadam M 3/4/2009 25856 Active MAH

Rutva Sajwan M 9/21/2009 29571 Active MAH
20 Malsawmhlua 0 M 8/24/2009 35385 Active MIZ 6

Amarjit Singh Khwairakpam M 3/28/2008 31950 Active MNP
21 Lalramdinmawia Joel M 5/16/2009 50393 Active MIZ

Sainunmawia Sailo M 4/10/2008 31574 Active MIZ
22 Rishav Ngangom M 1/23/2009 43310 Active MNP

Mangsuan Vemai Kyoveio M 11/21/2009 28396 Active MNP
23 Shaurya Mishra M 6/15/2009 35308 Active MP

Atharv Saxena M 7/30/2009 34590 Active MP
24 Shriyansh Jena M 7/11/2008 38815 Active ORI

Subhraketan Mallick M 1/7/2008 38819 Active ORI
25 Jagsher Singh Khangurra M 1/26/2009 41830 Active PNB

Nilesh Seth M 2/10/2008 28261 Active PNB
26 Harish Ragavendiran V. M 7/4/2008 21138 Active PY 3

Sailo Vanlalpekhlua M 9/3/2008 35387 Active MIZ
27 Shivam Hada M 11/15/2009 39922 Active RAJ

Yash Soni M 1/22/2009 32443 Active RAJ
28 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 6/13/2009 25172 Active RAJ 7

Arnav Sharma M 7/29/2009 25341 Active RAJ
29 Sesaan Rai M 4/30/2008 55426 Active SKM

Namrakh Subba M 6/28/2008 47419 Active SKM
30 Gokul K. M 6/25/2008 24194 Active TN

Vishank Surendar M 5/24/2008 26794 Active TN
31 Ribhinesh S. M 4/20/2008 19971 Active TN

Kruthik S.B. M 9/13/2008 25265 Active TN
32 Yuva Surya Jagarlamudi M 7/5/2009 30624 Active TS

Sai Siddharth Rayaprolu M 10/29/2008 30376 Active TS
33 Sanrekh Chaurasia M 9/5/2009 35603 Active UP

Kapil Salouniya M 11/30/2008 36035 Active UP
34 Shaurya Agarwal M 8/15/2008 41803 Active UTR

Vedansh Negi M 6/6/2008 21403 Active UTR
35 Nishchal Chand M 2/7/2009 30262 Active UTR 5

Suryaksh Rawat M 9/27/2008 20791 Active UTR
36 Abhinav Kandari M 8/14/2008 41785 Active UTR 4

Yogansh Singh M 3/1/2008 37258 Active DLI

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 28          10/19/2024 1:10:31 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Moyukh Das M 8/19/2010 39793 Active WB

Shirswadeep Seal M 4/5/2010 43292 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of BD U17 - Reserve
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Loki Gollo M 10/10/2008 42578 InActive ANP

Gyurmey Tseten M 11/10/2008 46213 InActive ANP
2 Dapmon Papang M MEGH

Lechan Suchiang M MEGH
3 Eman Sen M 6/29/2009 46926 Active TPR

Rupam Sinha M 4/15/2008 46929 InActive TPR
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Deveshe 0 F 9/24/2010 55596 Active A&N

Lakshya Y. F 7/23/2011 46888 Active A&N
2 Adam Doyom F 8/8/2010 46443 Active ANP

Anu Laa F 11/2/2012 46861 Active ANP
3 Durga Isha Kandrapu F 12/7/2008 25240 Active AP 3

Keerthy Manchala F 12/1/2008 28148 Active TS
4 Gagana Sri Chowdary Kolapaneni F 7/10/2009 35365 Active AP

Haasana Sree Mallavarapu F 11/8/2009 35367 Active AP
5 Subhrasree Smita Baruwati F 2/25/2012 43845 Active ASM

Gargi Saikia F 11/19/2008 41724 Active ASM
6 Srija 0 F 1/22/2011 26686 Active BHR

Vaibhavi Singh F 12/31/2008 44139 Active BHR
7 Bhavya Singh F 1/5/2008 31346 Active CG

Rewaraje Verma F 10/19/2009 25004 Active CG
8 Anu Priya F 7/26/2008 41423 Active CHG

Ridhima Saini F 4/1/2010 25774 Active CHG
9 Anushka Golash F 4/20/2008 25592 Active DLI

Ishita Negi F 7/3/2009 32724 Active DLI
10 Sufiya Shaikh F 10/9/2009 44988 Active GOA

Shivanjali Thite F 9/14/2009 40363 Active GOA
11 Neetee Barak F 5/20/2008 46610 Active HAR

Joel Rana F 8/12/2011 37662 Active HAR
12 Yakshita Samra F 3/24/2008 35964 Active HP

Pragya Verma F 4/11/2008 31614 Active HP
13 Yashaswini Amit Pandoh F 12/9/2009 55524 Active J&K

Diamond Rajput F 5/23/2010 46898 Active J&K
14 Vaibhavi Srivastava F 12/19/2009 35592 Active JAR

Anshika Tyagi F 6/15/2009 33347 Active JAR
15 Eliza Drona M. K. F 10/10/2008 31641 Active KER

Shimiyon S. F 1/13/2008 41709 Active KER
16 Riya Sushil F 6/27/2008 30488 Active KER 5

Nandita Thomas F 12/7/2008 29735 Active KER
17 Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 Active KTK 1

Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 10/8/2009 26894 Active KTK
18 Diya Bheemaiah B. F 1/13/2008 20475 Active KTK 4

Varna P. F 2/20/2008 23732 Active TN
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
19 Ishika Baruah Kashyap F 9/15/2009 34572 Active KTK

Lakshya Rajesh F 2/2/2009 39122 Active KTK
20 Ridheema Sarpate F 6/5/2009 36153 Active MAH

Prakriti Sharma F 10/22/2008 31391 Active MAH
21 Sneha Chettri F 6/12/2008 45283 Active MEG

Geryma Liezel Nongkhlaw F 9/11/2008 55717 Active MEG
22 Lalrempui K. F 8/11/2011 52856 Active MIZ

Lalnunfeli Lydia F 8/11/2011 52855 Active MIZ
23 Nandita Devi Laishram F 12/5/2010 43522 Active MNP

Chanulembi Sapam F 12/24/2010 43519 Active MNP
24 Aastha Sharma F 10/8/2008 35309 Active MP

Krati Tiwari F 6/6/2008 44051 Active MP
25 Adya Padhi F 10/4/2008 44266 Active ORI

Sweety Priya Pradhan F 5/4/2008 38828 Active ORI
26 Seeza 0 F 3/7/2008 39109 Active PNB

Manmeet Kaur F 9/14/2008 36494 Active PNB
27 Mokshita Bhardwaj F 1/4/2010 32442 Active RAJ

Tanishka Yadav F 1/21/2008 46217 Active RAJ
28 Semina Rai F 2/29/2008 47289 Active SKM

Choying Tsepel Tamang F 3/28/2011 55838 Active SKM
29 Ananya A. F 7/24/2009 24929 Active TN 8

Anjana Manikandan F 8/14/2009 46401 Active TN
30 Laya Ajithkumar F 6/5/2008 39577 Active TN

Nishinthaa Sathish Kumar F 11/28/2008 26969 Active TN
31 Lakshmi Ridhima Devineni F 9/21/2009 32656 Active TS 6

Sarayu Suryaneni F 9/9/2009 41425 Active TS
32 Gade Stuthi Grace Reddy F 1/23/2009 31379 Active TS

Anusanjana Murali F 3/10/2009 32405 Active TS
33 Riddhi Bhardwaj F 1/8/2008 34678 Active UP 7

Akshita Manral F 2/5/2008 33451 Active UTR
34 Divyanshi Gautam F 5/14/2010 40087 Active UP

Aaditya Yadav F 11/22/2010 21592 Active UP
35 Aanya Bisht F 6/7/2008 33284 Active UTR 2

Angel Punera F 1/3/2010 33288 Active UTR
36 Nitisha Negi F 11/1/2008 31657 Active UTR

Shambhavi Rauthan F 3/31/2008 21907 Active UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Samprikta Bhattacharyya F 10/7/2008 42219 Active WB

Ankita Mallick F 9/9/2008 55904 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise 36th Sub Junior (U-15 & 17) National Badminton Championships 2024 at Chennai, TN
Entries of GD U17 - Reserve
Date
20 - 25 Oct 2024

City, Country
Chennai , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Priyanshi Rathod F 5/15/2008 43944 InActive GUJ

Swara Raygandhi F 2/26/2009 39518 Active GUJ
2 Piu Dey F 2/8/2009 30150 Active TPR

Namrata Karmakar F 7/11/2008 41250 InActive TPR
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